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longclawsonpreschool01@outlook.com

APPLICATION FORM


Name of child           ……………………………………………………………………….

Name of parent        ....……………………………………………………………………..

Address                   ……….………………………………………………………………..

                              …………………………………………………………………………
           
Postcode                 …………………………

Email address          ………………………………………………………………………….

Child’s date of birth     .………………………………

Home Telephone number…………………………..Mobile number……………………..

Term you would like your child to start ……………………………………………………

Please tick which sessions you would like to apply for.  Please note that whilst we will make every effort to accommodate your request we cannot guarantee that a place will be available on the days requested.
	
Day

	
7.30-9.00
	
9.00-12.00
	
  12.00-1.00
	
1.00-3.00
	
3.00-4.00
	
4.00-5.30

	Monday

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday

	
	
	
	
	
	



On receipt of this form we will write to you with confirmation that your child is on our waiting list.  Places will be allocated the half –term before your child will start with us and you will be notified then.

	Office Use Only
	
	

	Welcome pack issued
	
	

	Start date
	
	

	Star sheets/Register updated
	
	

	FEEE – headcount claim/midterm adjustment
	
	

	Childs info back –BC, contract, KMKY, SIP, RC
	
	

	PSOU completed
	
	

	Learning journey
	
	

	Added to Checklist
	
	



image1.png
Long Clawson Pre-School




